Alpha Win: Sarasota 2022 Half Age Groug

HALF MALE Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division

1 2482 Christopher Van Smith 08:00:02.000 00:44:09.029 00:02:46.233 02:18:24.219 00:02:24.696 01:40:18.998 04:48:03.175 49 M Half Male
2 2412 Dominic Casey 08:00:02.000 00:35:28.719 00:02:46.396 02:22:10.049 00:00:46.965 01:46:55.133 04:48:07.262 52 M Half Male
3 2450 Tim Olson 08:00:02.000 00:44:25.502 00:02:40.344 02:17:12.429 00:00:53.976 01:47:22.771 04:52:35.022 37 M Half Male

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division

1 2432 Eric Jacobowitz 08:00:02.000 00:42:12.408 00:03:25.162 02:30:14.716 00:02:34.491 02:10:12.572 05:28:39.349 24 M Half Male
2 2421 Jerrod Eleazer 08:00:02.000 00:50:58.000 00:01:30.026 02:56:51.191 00:00:59.832 02:05:11.821 05:55:30.870 23 M Half Male
3 2465 Josh Thomson 08:00:02.000 00:45:39.919 00:06:14.919 03:03:08.760 00:00:54.402 02:21:24.665 06:17:22.665 22 M Half Male
4 2462 Dalton Sledge 08:00:02.000 00:40:58.000 00:01:45.331 03:22:24.681 00:00:49.988 02:16:18.543 06:22:16.543 22 M Half Male
5 2416 Keith Contreras 08:00:02.000 00:36:51.341 00:03:58.898 03:11:50.553 00:03:54.069 03:01:54.047 06:58:28.908 23 M Half Male
6 2467 Anthony Velardo 08:00:02.000 01:00:16.125 00:04:21.261 03:31:44.167 00:03:13.490 02:27:34.735 07:07:09.778 21 M Half Male

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division

1 2407 Eric Bennett 08:00:02.000 00:36:50.724 00:03:35.582 02:42:46.113 00:00:59.766 01:46:18.843 05:10:31.028 30 M Half Male
2 2427 Patrick Grodach 08:00:02.000 00:41:51.759 00:06:50.101 03:07:43.793 00:03:13.388 01:55:53.550 05:55:32.591 31 M Half Male
3 2428 Taylor Hansen 08:00:02.000 00:45:31.373 00:06:42.554 02:46:24.858 00:05:01.792 02:52:01.502 06:35:42.079 31 M Half Male
4 2403 Devon Agee 08:00:02.000 00:48:01.265 00:05:24.755 03:59:31.188 00:05:04.949 01:43:28.375 06:41:30.532 31 M Half Male
5 2425 Mike Freedy 08:00:02.000 00:59:21.875 00:07:22.790 03:23:47.679 00:04:24.861 02:47:13.202 07:22:10.407 30 M Half Male

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division

1 2433 Michael Jordan 08:00:02.000 00:31:48.845 00:03:03.932 02:28:09.482 00:01:10.512 02:03:20.620 05:07:33.391 37 M Half Male
2 2440 Chaim Litvin 08:00:02.000 00:54:25.756 00:05:40.549 02:46:26.931 00:00:57.806 02:13:15.480 06:00:46.522 37 M Half Male
3 2404 Robert Albarran 08:00:02.000 00:42:54.489 00:04:03.270 02:53:10.133 00:05:30.932 02:32:21.777 06:18:00.601 36 M Half Male
4 2413 JUAN CEBALLOS 08:00:02.000 00:45:04.010 00:05:22.928 02:45:43.781 00:01:55.126 02:45:20.033 06:23:25.878 37 M Half Male
5 2452 Jake Pendergrass 08:00:02.000 00:59:43.102 00:05:37.863 03:06:27.423 00:04:41.046 02:58:53.315 07:15:22.749 383 M Half Male

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division

1 2443 John Lytle 08:00:02.000 00:41:07.411 00:03:44.033 02:28:39.662 00:02:27.324 02:02:23.743 05:18:22.173 42 M Half Male
2 2422 Jason Erwin 08:00:02.000 00:36:48.843 00:03:35.572 02:30:24.557 00:01:47.997 02:12:27.041 05:25:04.010 43 M Half Male
3 2461 Ryan Sherrard 08:00:02.000 00:32:25.949 00:07:05.235 03:04:14.770 00:03:22.671 02:18:06.442 06:05:15.067 41 M Half Male
4 2418 Matt Davis 08:00:02.000 00:47:58.000 00:01:56.000 02:55:45.207 00:00:56.364 02:20:16.272 06:06:51.843 44 M Half Male
5 2478 Anthony Homer 08:00:02.000 00:54:47.455 00:05:40.819 03:44:09.803 00:03:05.793 02:54:12.077 07:41:55.947 4 M Half Male
6 2417 Samuel Crozier 08:00:02.000 00:43:09.028 00:04:13.776 03:44:21.553 00:03:22.592 03:11:35.023 07:46:41.972 40 M Half Male

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division
1 2479 Nikolay Nachev 08:00:02.000 00:39:42.908 00:02:32.605 02:24:43.226 00:01:03.664 01:46:11.987 04:54:14.390 45 M Half Male
2 2429 Darren Hansen 08:00:02.000 00:41:01.437 00:02:56.088 02:53:54.817 00:05:49.798 02:24:01.926 06:07:44.066 46 M Half Male



3 2469 Timothy Videnka 08:00:02.000 00:43:24.510
4 2480 Joe Scalia 08:00:02.000 00:46:53.727
5 2410 Joey Brannon 08:00:02.000 00:45:27.642

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Swim
1 2419 Benji DeMotte 08:00:02.000 00:33:37.919
2 2448 Jose Menendez 08:00:02.000 00:58:31.878

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Swim

1 2458 Gintaras Senfeldas 08:00:02.000 00:43:58.000
2 2431 Owen Howell 08:00:02.000 00:46:58.000
3 2411 Frank Caffrey 08:00:02.000 00:43:32.849
4 2420 Albert D'Errico 08:00:02.000 00:43:04.158
5 2424 Larry Ferber 08:00:02.000 00:52:36.495

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Swim
1 2442 Patrick Lynch 08:00:02.000 00:46:47.059
2 2406 Peter Belair 08:00:02.000 00:45:58.134

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 65-69 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Start Swim
1 2408 Douglas Blasius 08:00:02.000 00:50:35.696

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 75-79 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Start Swim
1 2445 Gennaro Magliulo 08:00:02.000 01:00:07.872

HALF FEMALE Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Swim

1 2463 Gabrielle Suver 08:03:00.000 00:34:31.809
2 2476 Hristina Kozareva 08:03:00.000 00:57:55.469
3 2434 Alyssa Kasak 08:03:00.000 00:38:13.666

HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Start Swim
1 2444 Erin Madigan 08:03:00.000 00:49:40.785

HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Start Swim
1 2451 Carica Onyshuk 08:03:00.000 00:47:32.085

HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Start Swim
1 2401 Sheina Abramowitz 08:03:00.000 00:42:13.900

HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

00:04:36.285
00:06:40.260
00:05:31.316

T1
00:03:30.976
00:08:48.831

T1

00:01:47.312
00:01:20.933
00:04:48.993
00:02:46.545
00:15:49.030

T1
00:04:24.914
00:06:55.264

T1
00:07:28.549

T1
00:06:14.753

T1

00:03:17.637
00:03:35.994
00:02:58.645

T1
00:04:20.228

T1
00:04:22.030

T1
00:07:39.135

02:42:50.800
02:58:02.429
02:58:46.377

Bike
02:52:58.594
03:04:04.657

Bike

02:37:59.119
03:09:29.878
02:56:50.098
02:59:36.387
03:19:47.107

Bike
02:29:10.379
03:16:06.840

Bike
03:49:46.941

Bike
02:35:57.272

Bike

02:25:11.291
02:27:54.190
02:44:14.158

Bike
03:20:06.613

Bike
03:13:13.026

Bike
03:38:37.309

00:03:03.993
00:04:26.423
00:02:48.253

T2
00:02:51.283
00:06:20.893

T2

00:03:56.194
00:04:02.569
00:03:10.637
00:01:47.781
00:06:07.906

T2
00:02:21.324
00:06:42.817

T2
00:04:03.661

T2
00:03:03.687

T2

00:00:42.491
00:01:20.256
00:00:43.089

T2
00:03:46.867

T2
00:03:02.350

T2
00:05:37.406

02:52:45.319
02:31:06.954
03:06:48.079

Run
02:53:30.196
02:32:07.999

Run

02:47:21.848
02:25:27.023
02:46:08.789
03:33:44.485
03:12:14.486

Run
03:06:31.008
03:16:01.041

Run
03:52:44.153

Run
02:26:37.962

Run

01:42:13.119
01:31:58.445
01:48:40.625

Run
03:00:12.057

Run
02:48:56.366

Run
02:23:01.246

06:26:40.907
06:27:09.793
06:59:21.667

Finish
06:26:28.968
06:49:54.258

Finish

06:15:02.473
06:27:18.403
06:34:31.366
07:20:59.356
07:46:35.024

Finish
06:29:14.684
07:31:44.096

Finish
08:44:39.000

Finish
06:12:01.546

Finish

04:45:56.347
05:02:44.354
05:14:50.183

Finish
07:18:06.550

Finish
06:57:05.857

Finish
06:57:08.996

46
48
49

Age
51
51

Age
55
58
55
57
56

Age
62
61

Age
69

Age
79

Age
32
38
30

Age

Age
32

Age
39

Gender
M
M

Gender
M

XXX

Gender
M
M

Gender
M

Gender
M

Gender
F
F
F

Gender
F

Gender
F

Gender
F

Half Male
Half Male
Half Male

Division
Half Male
Half Male

Division

Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male
Half Male

Division
Half Male
Half Male

Division
Half Male

Division
Half Male

Division

Half Female
Half Female
Half Female

Division
Half Female

Division
Half Female

Division
Half Female



Place Bib # Name Start Swim T1

1 2457 Chandra Riberich 08:03:00.000 00:30:04.816 00:03:01.924
2 2475 Adriana Anderson 08:03:00.000 00:46:53.375 00:05:13.763
3 2415 Meghann Cleary 08:03:00.000 00:40:51.329 00:02:50.429

HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Start Swim T1
1 2468 Eleanor Videnka 08:03:00.000 00:50:10.332 00:04:45.845

HALF CLYDESDALE Age Group Results for Clydesdale 39 & Under based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Start Swim T1
1 2470 Justin Wiesel 08:00:02.000 00:58:21.692 00:07:49.915

HALF CLYDESDALE Age Group Results for Clydesdale 40 & Over based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Start Swim T1
1 2435 Nochum Kurinsky 08:00:02.000 00:58:25.908 00:05:15.375

HALF MALE AQUA Age Group Results for All based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Start Swim T1
1 2454 Michael Plante 08:00:02.000 00:35:58.053 00:02:03.217
2 2481 Mark Muenchow 08:00:02.000 00:28:40.535 00:03:44.253
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