Alpha Win: Sarasota 2022 Half Age Group

HALF MALE Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time												
Place	Bib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender Division			
1	2482 Christopher Van Smith	08:00:02.000	00:44:09.029	00:02:46.233	02:18:24.219	00:02:24.696	01:40:18.998	04:48:03.175	49 M Half Male			
2	2412 Dominic Casey	08:00:02.000	00:35:28.719	00:02:46.396	02:22:10.049	00:00:46.965	01:46:55.133	04:48:07.262	52 M Half Male			
3	2450 Tim Olson	08:00:02.000	00:44:25.502	00:02:40.344	02:17:12.429	00:00:53.976	01:47:22.771	04:52:35.022	37 M Half Male			
HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time												
Place	Bib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender Division			
1	2432 Eric Jacobowitz	08:00:02.000	00:42:12.408	00:03:25.162	02:30:14.716	00:02:34.491	02:10:12.572	05:28:39.349	24 M Half Male			
2	2421 Jerrod Eleazer	08:00:02.000	00:50:58.000	00:01:30.026	02:56:51.191	00:00:59.832	02:05:11.821	05:55:30.870	23 M Half Male			
3	2465 Josh Thomson	08:00:02.000	00:45:39.919	00:06:14.919	03:03:08.760	00:00:54.402	02:21:24.665	06:17:22.665	22 M Half Male			
4	2462 Dalton Sledge	08:00:02.000	00:40:58.000	00:01:45.331	03:22:24.681	00:00:49.988	02:16:18.543	06:22:16.543	22 M Half Male			
5	2416 Keith Contreras	08:00:02.000	00:36:51.341	00:03:58.898	03:11:50.553	00:03:54.069	03:01:54.047	06:58:28.908	23 M Half Male			
6	2467 Anthony Velardo	08:00:02.000	01:00:16.125	00:04:21.261	03:31:44.167	00:03:13.490	02:27:34.735	07:07:09.778	21 M Half Male			
HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time												
Place		Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender Division			
1	2407 Eric Bennett	08:00:02.000	00:36:50.724	00:03:35.582	02:42:46.113	00:00:59.766	01:46:18.843	05:10:31.028	30 M Half Male			
2	2427 Patrick Grodach	08:00:02.000	00:41:51.759	00:06:50.101	03:07:43.793	00:03:13.388	01:55:53.550	05:55:32.591	31 M Half Male			
3	2428 Taylor Hansen	08:00:02.000	00:45:31.373	00:06:42.554	02:46:24.858	00:05:01.792	02:52:01.502	06:35:42.079	31 M Half Male			
4	2403 Devon Agee	08:00:02.000	00:48:01.265	00:05:24.755	03:59:31.188	00:05:04.949	01:43:28.375	06:41:30.532	31 M Half Male			
5	2425 Mike Freedy	08:00:02.000	00:59:21.875	00:07:22.790	03:23:47.679	00:04:24.861	02:47:13.202	07:22:10.407	30 M Half Male			
	HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time											
			•	т1	Dileo	TO	Dun	Finish	Ago Condor Division			
	Bib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run 02:03:20.620	Finish	Age Gender Division			
1	2433 Michael Jordan	08:00:02.000	00:31:48.845	00:03:03.932	02:28:09.482	00:01:10.512		05:07:33.391	37 M Half Male			
2	2440 Chaim Litvin	08:00:02.000	00:54:25.756	00:05:40.549	02:46:26.931	00:00:57.806	02:13:15.480	06:00:46.522	37 M Half Male			
3	2404 Robert Albarran	08:00:02.000	00:42:54.489	00:04:03.270	02:53:10.133	00:05:30.932	02:32:21.777	06:18:00.601	36 M Half Male			
4	2413 JUAN CEBALLOS	08:00:02.000	00:45:04.010	00:05:22.928	02:45:43.781	00:01:55.126	02:45:20.033	06:23:25.878	37 M Half Male			
5	2452 Jake Pendergrass	08:00:02.000	00:59:43.102	00:05:37.863	03:06:27.423	00:04:41.046	02:58:53.315	07:15:22.749	38 M Half Male			
HALI	MALE Age Group Results for Mal	e 40-44 based on G	un Elapsed time									
	Bib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender Division			
1	2443 John Lytle	08:00:02.000	00:41:07.411	00:03:44.033	02:28:39.662	00:02:27.324	02:02:23.743	05:18:22.173	42 M Half Male			
2	2422 Jason Erwin	08:00:02.000	00:36:48.843	00:03:35.572	02:30:24.557	00:01:47.997	02:12:27.041	05:25:04.010	43 M Half Male			
3	2461 Ryan Sherrard	08:00:02.000	00:32:25.949	00:07:05.235	03:04:14.770	00:03:22.671	02:18:06.442	06:05:15.067	41 M Half Male			
4	2418 Matt Davis	08:00:02.000	00:47:58.000	00:01:56.000	02:55:45.207	00:00:56.364	02:20:16.272	06:06:51.843	44 M Half Male			
5	2478 Anthony Homer	08:00:02.000	00:54:47.455	00:05:40.819	03:44:09.803	00:03:05.793	02:54:12.077	07:41:55.947	44 M Half Male			
6	2417 Samuel Crozier	08:00:02.000	00:43:09.028	00:04:13.776	03:44:21.553	00:03:22.592	03:11:35.023	07:46:41.972	40 M Half Male			
HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time												
Place	Bib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender Division			
1	2479 Nikolay Nachev	08:00:02.000	00:39:42.908	00:02:32.605	02:24:43.226	00:01:03.664	01:46:11.987	04:54:14.390	45 M Half Male			
2	2429 Darren Hansen	08:00:02.000	00:41:01.437	00:02:56.088	02:53:54.817	00:05:49.798	02:24:01.926	06:07:44.066	46 M Half Male			

2	2460 Tarath Malada	00 00 03 000	00 42 24 540	00 04 36 305	02 42 50 000	00 02 02 002	02 52 45 240	06 26 40 007	46 M	LI-IC M-I-		
3 4	2469 Timothy Videnka 2480 Joe Scalia	08:00:02.000 08:00:02.000	00:43:24.510 00:46:53.727	00:04:36.285 00:06:40.260	02:42:50.800 02:58:02.429	00:03:03.993 00:04:26.423	02:52:45.319 02:31:06.954	06:26:40.907 06:27:09.793	46 M 48 M	Half Male Half Male		
5	2410 Joey Brannon	08:00:02.000	00:45:27.642	00:05:31.316	02:58:46.377	00:04:26:423	03:06:48.079	06:59:21.667	49 M	Half Male		
5	2410 Joey Brannon	00.00.02.000	00.45.27.042	00.05.51.510	02.30.40.377	00.02.40.233	03.00.40.073	00.55.21.007	ויו כד	riaii riaic		
HALI	HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time											
Place	Bib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division		
1	2419 Benji DeMotte	08:00:02.000	00:33:37.919	00:03:30.976	02:52:58.594	00:02:51.283	02:53:30.196	06:26:28.968	51 M	Half Male		
2	2448 Jose Menendez	08:00:02.000	00:58:31.878	00:08:48.831	03:04:04.657	00:06:20.893	02:32:07.999	06:49:54.258	51 M	Half Male		
	HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time											
Place		Start	un Elapsed time Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division		
1	2458 Gintaras Senfeldas	08:00:02.000	00:43:58.000	00:01:47.312	02:37:59.119	00:03:56.194	02:47:21.848	06:15:02.473	55 M	Half Male		
2	2431 Owen Howell	08:00:02.000	00:46:58.000	00:01:20.933	03:09:29.878	00:04:02.569	02:25:27.023	06:27:18.403	58 M	Half Male		
3	2411 Frank Caffrey	08:00:02.000	00:43:32.849	00:01:20.933	02:56:50.098	00:04:02:509	02:46:08.789	06:34:31.366	55 M	Half Male		
4	2420 Albert D'Errico	08:00:02.000	00:43:04.158	00:04:46.545	02:59:36.387	00:03:10:037	03:33:44.485	07:20:59.356	57 M	Half Male		
5	2424 Larry Ferber	08:00:02.000	00:52:36.495	00:02:40:043	03:19:47.107	00:06:07.906	03:12:14.486	07:46:35.024	56 M	Half Male		
J	2424 Larry Ferber	00.00.02.000	00.32.30.733	00.13.49.030	05.19.47.107	00.00.07.900	05.12.14.400	07.40.55.024	JU 11	riali Male		
HALI	HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time											
Place		Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division		
1	2442 Patrick Lynch	08:00:02.000	00:46:47.059	00:04:24.914	02:29:10.379	00:02:21.324	03:06:31.008	06:29:14.684	62 M	Half Male		
2	2406 Peter Belair	08:00:02.000	00:45:58.134	00:06:55.264	03:16:06.840	00:06:42.817	03:16:01.041	07:31:44.096	61 M	Half Male		
	MALE Age Group Results for Male						_					
	Bib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender			
1	2408 Douglas Blasius	08:00:02.000	00:50:35.696	00:07:28.549	03:49:46.941	00:04:03.661	03:52:44.153	08:44:39.000	69 M	Half Male		
HALI	MALE Age Group Results for Male	e 75-79 based on Gu	un Elapsed time									
	Bib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division		
1	2445 Gennaro Magliulo	08:00:02.000	01:00:07.872	00:06:14.753	02:35:57.272	00:03:03.687	02:26:37.962	06:12:01.546	79 M	Half Male		
	_											
HALI	FEMALE Top Females Overall bas	sed on Gun Elapsed										
Place		Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender			
1	2463 Gabrielle Suver	08:03:00.000	00:34:31.809	00:03:17.637	02:25:11.291	00:00:42.491	01:42:13.119	04:45:56.347	32 F	Half Female		
2	2476 Hristina Kozareva	08:03:00.000	00:57:55.469	00:03:35.994	02:27:54.190	00:01:20.256	01:31:58.445	05:02:44.354	38 F	Half Female		
3	2434 Alyssa Kasak	08:03:00.000	00:38:13.666	00:02:58.645	02:44:14.158	00:00:43.089	01:48:40.625	05:14:50.183	30 F	Half Female		
HVI	F FEMALE Age Group Results for Fo	omalo 25-20 based	on Gun Flancod time									
	Bib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division		
1	2444 Erin Madigan	08:03:00.000	00:49:40.785	00:04:20.228	03:20:06.613	00:03:46.867	03:00:12.057	07:18:06.550	25 F	Half Female		
1	2444 EIIII Maulgaii	06.03.00.000	00.49.40.765	00.04.20.226	03.20.00.013	00.03.40.607	03.00.12.037	07.16.00.550	23 F	пан гентаге		
HALI	HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time											
Place	Bib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division		
1	2451 Carica Onyshuk	08:03:00.000	00:47:32.085	00:04:22.030	03:13:13.026	00:03:02.350	02:48:56.366	06:57:05.857	32 F	Half Female		
	FEMALE And Cookin Day 11: 5: 5		an Com Flancad VIII									
HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time Place Bib # Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division												
Place 1		Start 08:03:00.000	Swim 00:42:13.900	T1 00:07:39.135	Bike 03:38:37.309	T2 00:05:37.406	Run 02:23:01.246	Finish 06:57:08.996	Age Gender	Half Female		
1	2401 Sheina Abramowitz	00:03:00.000	00:42:13.900	00:07:39.133	03:36:37.309	00:05:37:400	02:23:01.240	00:37:00:330	39 F	ndii reiiidle		

HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division		
1 2457 Chandra Riberich	08:03:00.000	00:30:04.816	00:03:01.924	02:29:35.954	00:00:37.045	02:12:56.938	05:16:16.677	40 F	Half Female		
2 2475 Adriana Anderson	08:03:00.000	00:46:53.375	00:05:13.763	02:39:15.600	00:05:40.135	02:04:03.213	05:41:06.086	41 F	Half Female		
3 2415 Meghann Cleary	08:03:00.000	00:40:51.329	00:02:50.429	02:41:38.628	00:00:36.165	02:46:12.199	06:12:08.750	42 F	Half Female		
HALF FEMALE Age Group Results for Female 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time											
Place Bib # Name	Start	Swim	.5 T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division		
1 2468 Eleanor Videnka	08:03:00.000	00:50:10.332	00:04:45.845	03:24:44.633	00:02:05.850	02:31:56.936	06:53:43.596	46 F	Half Female		
HALF CLYDESDALE Age Group Results for Clydesdale 39 & Under based on Gun Elapsed time											
Place Bib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division		
1 2470 Justin Wiesel	08:00:02.000	00:58:21.692	00:07:49.915	03:26:54.785	00:06:08.085	02:58:00.197	07:37:14.674	34 M	Half Clydesdale		
HALF CLYDESDALE Age Group Results for Clydesdale 40 & Over based on Gun Elapsed time											
Place Bib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division		
1 2435 Nochum Kurinsky	08:00:02.000	00:58:25.908	00:05:15.375	02:41:54.909	00:08:24.896	03:01:25.168	06:55:26.256	42 M	Half Clydesdale		
HALF MALE AQUA Age Group Results for All based on Gun Elapsed time											
Place Bib # Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division		
1 2454 Michael Plante	08:00:02.000	00:35:58.053	00:02:03.217	02:21:38.817	00:00:00.000	10:59:42.087	02:59:40.087	60 M	Half Male Aqua		
2 2481 Mark Muenchow	08:00:02.000	00:28:40.535	00:03:44.253	02:47:41.556	00:00:00:000	00:00:00.000	03:20:06.344	62 M	Half Male Agua		
2 2 TOT MAIN MACHICION	00.00.02.000	50.20. 10.555	50.05.11.255	52.17.11.550	55.00.00.000	50.00.00.000	55.20.00.5 TT	J2 11	Tian Tiale Aqua		